DATE:

EMERGENCY CONTACT DETAILS FORM

PERSONAL CONTACT DETAILS

EMPLOYEE NAME

Mohamed Abdellatif

MOBILE NUMBER (UAE)

1)

+971-55-8577088

2

-—

+971-56-2217220

HOME COUNTRY CONTACT NUMBER

1

+20882322856

2)

+20224598631

EMAIL ADDRESS (PERSONAL)

mohamed-latif@outlook.com

CURRENT ADDRESS DETAILS

FLAT NUMBER/BUILDING NAME

Villa 12 (1C), Compound # 77

STREET

75A street from 26C street

AREA Mirdif
EMIRATE Dubai
PO BOX

LANDLINE NUMBER

+971-4-2632509

DEPENDANT DETAILS (IN UAE)
MARITAL STATUS Married
SPOUSE NAME Naglaa Kamal
CONTACT NUMBER +971-52-8577088

CHILDREN NAMES

1)

Omar Mohamed

2)

Donia Mohamed

3)

Fatma Mohamed

EMERGENCY CONTACT PERSON DETAILS

EMERGENCY CONTACT PERSON NAMES

1)

Naglaa Kamal

2)

Ahmad Abdellatif

RELATIONSHIP

1)

Wife

2)

Brother

THEIR CONTACT NUMBER

1

+971-52-8577088

2)

+20882322856

*The information collected will be kept confidential and will be used solely for the purpose of updating

emergency contact person details within the company records
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EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE




